
  
  03/20/18 

   

   
  

X. SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT 
 
  
 
 
 
  

  

 Construction Change Order No. 1 
 
   Mr. Charles Laney 
 

     
     

 Approval and acknowledgement of Construction Change Order No. 1 for 
the Lawhon Elementary Renovations Project.  Deduction of $15,473.56 from 
the Contingency Allowance for changes noted in enclosed report.  
Remaining Contingency Allowance is $3,165,026.44. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 ACTION BY THE BOARD: 

 
       Motion Second  Yes         No N Abstain Absent 

Mr. Babb (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mrs. Davis (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Hudson (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Prather (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Wheeler (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

       

     Passed:  Yes  (   )   No  (   ) 
  

 
 

  .    
  
     
     

Action 


